ST. MARY'S CHURCH HOUSE AND HALL
HIRE CHARGES - 2016

WARWICK HALL

Outside users (excl. parties)
Playgroup

Church - adults
Scouts/Cubs/Beavers
Guides/Brownies/Rainbows
St. Mary's B.A.T. Club
Wednesday Club

Careplus - Gentle E'cise Class
Parties

JUMBLE SALES

Outside users ) + £50
R ) deposit

Church

BUCHAN HALL

Outside users (excl. parties)
Church - adults

Church - youth/OAP's
Church - under 14 yrs.
Careplus

Parties

FRONT ROOM

Outside users (excl. parties)
Church - adults

Church - youth/OAP's
Church - under 14 yrs.
Careplus

Parties

HOURLY RATE

2016

16.80
13.44
8.40
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
8.40
25.50

16.80
16.80
8.40

13.00
6.50
5.20
2.60
6.50

19.50

7.10
3.55
2.84
1.42
3.55
13.00

Note: Adults connected with the church making an occasional booking
in a personal capacity (i.e. for personal use, rather than on behalf
of any external group) receive a 50% discount on the full hire charge.



