## ST. MARY'S CHURCH HOUSE AND HALL HIRE CHARGES - 2016

	HOURLY RATE 2016
WARWICK HALL Outside users (excl. parties)	16.80
Playgroup	13.44
Church - adults	8.40
Scouts/Cubs/Beavers	3.36
Guides/Brownies/Rainbows	3.36
St. Mary's B.A.T. Club	3.36
Wednesday Club	3.36
Careplus - Gentle E'cise Class	8.40
Parties	25.50
JUMBLE SALES	
Outside users ) + £50	16.80
" " ) deposit	16.80
Church	8.40
BUCHAN HALL	
Outside users (excl. parties)	13.00
Church - adults	6.50
Church - youth/OAP's	5.20
Church - under 14 yrs.	2.60
Careplus	6.50
Parties	19.50
FRONT ROOM	
Outside users (excl. parties)	7.10
Church - adults	3.55
Church - youth/OAP's	2.84
Church - under 14 yrs.	1.42
Careplus	3.55
Parties	13.00

Note: Adults connected with the church making an occasional booking in a personal capacity (i.e. for personal use, rather than on behalf of any external group) receive a 50% discount on the full hire charge.